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SIOUX FALLS - MAY 16-17-18, 2013
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(W B )]

208|d UYi§ NgueAjinal L 4 Juswewno] siuus | shog slels s €102
0L Ag UeAllinelL| 1-9 ‘2-9 v-12 1S '8-5990Q Gafe] A
— misung; ofg £102/81/5
a 9-v N “ZL-ZunY| HeAm
v-99)9-2°L-G akg €01
a 1eM ‘eble4 ue\ ‘eusjooy
0-9'2-9'2-G T OWS0SIo) 8-8 A ‘01-0WIS0S180 qooer|
L 2 yoreny alkg
T akg
£-9'c-9 (1403) 74S ‘sqqoq ; €LL1eM ‘ZI-ebia- uepiop 0L
1B\ ‘0Bl [sseull-Ag ueAiinas L 9 UBA ‘awjooy
(r10])  Ag ‘UBAIAGIL €-GL Ag ‘0L-ueAjinal) Ajig
r T akg
-9 ‘€9 91-v H4S ‘6-1reg Uebo]
€9 ‘92 (€)9-L 0-9'0-9 6-0 J3A ‘Z1-PieD [IIM 0-01
9 SOY “iaiued 2909 M4S ‘Hadoy
PeN ‘uapion| 94+-€ PEIN ‘g1-usp|oD uedy
I L1 yoreny L~ 4dS ‘ZL-lIdSeN N
(@x90) SOy Jenioyg okg
01 [ souTeuey ¢ SISO ‘gl-iepied sawer
uoidweyn 004 ,\Em:o_ v uoidwey)
04S ‘epsimuug DDy ‘Ausy) 09 ‘1-9 _Judmnéquud._ 8-E1 D0OY ‘Zl-Ausy [elueyreN uope|osuo)
€9 29 H 304 Kiago [0+ YN akg UN ‘owisosia)
ruuﬂﬁai ¥1-2 0aV ‘zl-zuelo uoley 9-0L
1-90-9 (@)9-L'9-€'v-9 6- >l '6-sqqoQ JojAeg 0-0t
g 00y ‘Auayd 2-9°GL U ‘owisosia)
2-9%-9 [ —Uexwpog| 08 UBA 0L-9W{00Y &N
OIS AING s YN vi-v HaV ‘21-21909 wepy
s akg £ 10 18507
(Hi09) WIS Aung g 82l WIS ‘LL-Ayng |aiueg
2919 9-04 WIS*Ayna g 9-01
O4S ‘opsimu3 (4103) g:ﬁgﬂ 8-L1 old 'Z1-19)08qua||3 UBYEN TS Tedlz1 10 10507 1N "OWIS0SI90
[ 31 ToPEATIT P e ohg g3s weg|
l-9's, A TeRem| ohg
2-9°1-9 6-9 INH ‘g L-10ha|y uebor] 9-0}
vV O4S ‘apsimiug H4S ‘ueg sjulod g°¢ - 8oe(d yig
sid oz - spunos diysuoidweyd 2-9°1-9 6-6 M4S ‘0L-HaOY dleN _Jm_ sjuiod g- aoeld pig
18Y10 || "UIM pul pug Jo} g 3¢ T[S voren ohg PEN “UspIoD spuiod / - uolje|osuo)
snuoq + sjujod g - UM punos }s| ahg ;ﬂgoof 10 49507
sa|buis | b4 | 0-€2 Od4S ‘Li-opsimu3 Awwio]
Sjeuld Sjeuiyiweg punoy pig punoy pug punoy is| punoy pug punoy pig sjeuyiweg Sjeuld

Falls O°Gorman

I0UX

1st FLIGHT — Tommy Entwistle (11), Si

CHAMPION

48



82" BOYS’ STATE TENNIS TOURNEY

SIOUX FALLS - MAY 16-17-18, 2013

SECOND FLIGHT SINGLES

N\~ A v

aoeld Yis M4S ‘Bimpey 2 juawewno] siuua) skog aleis gs €102
€-01 U\ ‘umoig 0-9'0-9 g ouer|--+2 SOH ‘0 |-Bue] xo:sog%_c— 10 10507
WA ‘umoug ohg UEA ‘uasuap €102/81/S
1 6-0 19/ ‘21-Aeq u_>8_||wﬂ_
1-9 ‘1-9 akg S0l
a SO ‘bue Qqy ‘uojdwor)
1o're [ TWTsddeR| S N 'g1-iedden Ay g
NI sAoeo |t wren akg Dqy ‘uoidwoi)
Jﬂlﬂ»ﬂd% ofg Tdddlqdﬁaouq_m 10 10507
0-9 ‘€9 '9-€ (o[ inH ‘skeeio ; 9-6InH "L1-sAeelQ uijod 9-01
SOy ‘Buel|  MdS ‘OimueH|p-0L 9 0qy ‘uoidwoi)
(Po)  MmdS _m_\stmz‘|§m.dﬂq_ai S-G1 WIS ‘L L-oHOjWY Uepualg
IS DIMIEH |2+ Yien ahg
$-9'2-9 Jqﬂﬂ.msammﬁ 8-11 PR ‘| L-uolybla qooep
29 %9 z-9'c.g  LhL MLS '8-Bimue 10113 9-01
o) 74S “Jephus 1-9 ‘0-9 pe ‘uoiybio
1-1 1dS ‘ZL-¥elonz ueboT]
I €1-8 Y4S ‘I |-HeqiaH As10D
(@x9) —" TV UITEN § 10 10507
-0l _g. ¢-L} 1S '2-1epAug yeuor
uoidwey) 04S ._xowc‘_mwo_ ¥y uoidweyn
SO ‘bue] 04S ‘poeurez) 1-9 ‘1-9 _||§..§ai $-91 WA ‘0L-umolig neag ToN Req]g 10 10507 uolije|osuo)
€9 ‘v-9 H TN “UmoIg [0k woren ohg WIS ‘enoiuy
_Jmﬂ.ﬂﬂwﬂ_ﬂ ueA ‘| |-uasuap uag -0l
€919 -9 ‘G2 L1-23Hg ‘L L-WolyD PeIA S04
g| 04S ‘posurez) 1-9'6-9°2-§ NG .Eov@m_cm>
¥-9'0-9 +1-9 0y ‘I 1-uoidwoid Asor) _Jﬂé|ouﬂ:|m.\4 0-0}
95351 8-01 Ag ‘L 1-wopB3 ueA axeiq " Ag “wopbIuEn
oAg _ TN 19ddaH / jo 18s07]
(H109) 1A ‘umolg g §2Lo4s ‘21-posurez) ueg
G-, '2-9 U ‘umoig|e-0k 8 20l
1M ‘1esieH (4403) ald .aoozm_lﬂm.ddqu._ 01-6 8ld ‘0}-dooys sccgw_ 1018507 WIS ‘anoiwy
4 ig "dooug [o Y okg IS SToTY
€9 -9 okg  —-
$-9°0-9 L1-€ DOY ‘ZL-UILON X8|y ¥-0l
v 1M “9SIoH IS ‘enoiwy sjulod ¢ - aoe(d yig
sid g| - spunou diysuoidweyo 1-9 ‘29 91-2 YAV ‘gl-umiep o|Ay sjuiod £ - ooe|(d pig
JBUI0 I "UIM pul pug yiim ER T WESER CRRE ahkg R ESEVEE] sjulod g - uolej|osuo)
snuoq 9 + sid g| - UIM punoi Is| ohg L} 5010507
se|buis z bl | 0-02Z }eM ‘ZL-1asieH Jauue]
Sleuld Sleuljiweg punoy pig punoy pug punoy 1si punoy pug punoy pig sjeupiweg Sjeuld

2nd FLIGHT - Chuck Tang (10), Rapid City Stevens
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1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

=
R

o,
it
S -
= i
| -
Y - M

» % Consolation
@il Champion

WaatertoWn.......cooevveieiie e 600 11.  Sioux Falls Washington
Rapid City Stevens..........ccocevvvrvniennn. 680 12, Madison.................
Sioux Falls O’Gorman ........................ 567 13.  St. Thomas More
Sioux Falls Lincoln..........cccccceeienene, 505 14.  Yankton...............
Mitchell ..., 406 15, Huron.......ce..
Pierre T.F.RIQUS ...covvvvieieieii 303 16.  Aberdeen Roncalli
Aberdeen Central ...........ccccceevenennene 236.5 17. Brookings...............
Rapid City Central ..........cccoevvvrvvennnen. 220 18. Milbank..................
Sioux Falls Foosevelt..........c..ccccvneee. 213 19.  Vermillion..............
Brandon Valley .........cccccoevieieiiinnnnn. 213 20. Spearfish................
BOYS’ TENNIS - ONE CLASS SYSTEM

Champion Runner-Up Champion

SF Lincoln SF Washington 1986  Brookings

Abd. Central SF Washington 1987  Brookings

Abd. Central Vermillion 1988  SF O’Gorman

Abd. Central Vermillion 1989  SF O’Gorman

Pierre Vermillion 1990 SF O’Gorman

SF Lincoln SF Washington 1991  SF Lincoln

SF Lincoln Abr. Roncalli 1992  Watertown

SF Lincoln Pierre 1993  Watertown

Pierre RC Central 1994  Watertown

SF O’Gorman RC Central 1995  SF Lincoln

SF O’Gorman RC Central 1996  SF Lincoln

SF O’Gorman Brookings 1997*  SF Lincoln

SF O’Gorman Pierre 1998  SF Lincoln

Pierre Brandon Valley 1999  SF Lincoln

Pierre Brookings 2000  SF Washington

' SOUTH DAkoOTA

"'GH ScHooL
LTIV ES

State Tennis Team Champions: Watertown
Team members include: Jordan Feige, Tanner Heiser, Mark Despiegler, Tommy Nealon,
Austin Vanderweide, Matt Gauger. Head Coach: Scott Ewald.

TEAM POINTS
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Runner-Up
SF O’Gorman

SF O’Gorman
Abr. Central
RC Central
Pierre

SF O’Gorman
SF Lincoln
SF Lincoln
SF Lincoln
Mitchell

SF Roosevelt
Sturgis/Abr. Central
Watertown
RC Stevens
SF O’Gorman



2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

Year
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

SF Washington
SF Lincoln

SF O’Gorman
SF Lincoln

SF O’Gorman
RC Stevens
RC Stevens

RC Stevens
RC Stevens
RC Stevens
SF O’Gorman
RC Stevens
SF O’Gorman
SF O’Gorman

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

RC Stevens SF O’Gorman
SF O’Gorman RC Stevens
SF O’Gorman RC Stevens
SF O’Gorman SF Washington
SF Washington SF O’Gorman
Watertown RC Stevens

* Tie for 2nd Place

BOYS’ STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT WINNERS

Place
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Huron
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Huron
Aberdeen
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Watertown
Rapid City
Brookings
Brookings
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Mitchell
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Mitchell
Huron
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Aberdeen
Watertown
Mitchell
Huron
Watertown
Yankton
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

1st Flight Singles

Champion_
Edward Shimkat, Bridgewater

Toger Birdseye, Aberdeen
Junior Donaldson, Yankton
Junior Donaldson, Yankton
Scott Rethorst, Rapid City
Percy Klimisch, Yankton
Gordon Holden, Britton
Gordon Holden, Britton
Irving Kaska, Eastern
Warren Opheim, Sioux Falls
Art Kilness, Sioux Falls
Robert Carlson, Watertown
Robert Carlson, Watertown
Robert Carlson, Watertown
Eugene Kriens, Watertown
Mike Trueblood, Sioux Falls
Cliff Anderson, Sioux Falls
Robert Hoffman, Pierre
Don Grebin, Sioux Falls
Dick Olson, Watertown
John Van Why, Vermillion
Charles Bailin, Sioux Falls
John Simko, Sioux Falls
John Simko, Sioux Falls
John Simko, Sioux Falls
John Simko, Sioux Falls
Dave Weber, Sioux Falls
Tome Line, Sioux Falls
Fred Fischer, Sioux Falls
Jeff Clark, Sioux Falls

Jeff Clark, Sioux Falls

Jeff Clark, Sioux Falls

Skip Spensley, Sioux Falls
John Waltman, Rapid City
Craig Sandvig, SF Lincoln
Craig Sandvig, SF Lincoln
Jeff Kawalsky, SF Lincoln
Bill Clayton, SF Lincoln
Marty Johnson, Brookings
Bill Clayton, SF Lincoln
Tom Clayton, SF Washington
Tom Clayton, SF Washington
Mike Trautner, Pierre

Mike Trautner, Pierre

Mike Trautner, Pierre

Mike Hoeger, SF Lincoln
Pat Rost, SF O’Gorman
Duke Paluch, RC Central
Pat Rost, SF O’Gorman
Jim Sorrell, SF O’Gorman
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Runner-Up
Richard Bauer, Sioux Falls

Robert Reynolds, Dell Rapids
Stewart Tichmond, Dell Rapids
Richard Hanten, Watertown
William Bird, Mobridge
Gordon Swan, Madison
Stewart Richmond, Sioux Falls
Leslie Lang, Murdo

Jack Holden, Britton

Jack Vogel, Pierre

Clyde Ainsworth, Sioux Falls
Jack Kindred, Sioux Falls
Jack Kindred, Sioux Falls
Dick Arnston, Sioux Falls
Glen Gustafson, Watertown
Dan Pospesel, Sioux Falls
Wallace McCullen, Rapid City
Jerry Popowski, Aberdeen
Jerry Kambestad, Aberdeen
Charles Bailin, Sioux Falls
Charles Bailin, Sioux Falls
Robert Greeves, Huron

Harold MacDougal, Brookings
Mike Rost, Sioux Falls

Mike Rost, Sioux Falls

Tom Line, Sioux Falls

Jerry Dean, Mitchell

Gilbert Haldeman, Aberdeen
Tom Weber, Sioux Falls

Tom Weber, Sioux Falls

Skip Spensley, Sioux Falls
Skip Spensley, Sioux Falls
Van Fishback, Brookings

Bob Wicks, Watertown

Dick Jewett, SF Washington
Bob Wicks, Watertown

Kelly Sullivan, Madison
Randy Stolpe, Rapid City

Bill Clayton, SF Lincoln

Tom Clayton, SF Washington
Greg Wilcox, SF Lincoln
Keith Levi, Abd. Central
Bruce Mannes, Abd. Central
Scott Hackler, Vermillion
Mike Hoeger, SF Lincoln
Steve Holwerda, Brookings
Duke Paluch, RC Central
Mark Sweetman, Abd. Roncalli
Mark Sweetman, Abd. Roncalli
Tom Krueger, SF Washington



1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Year
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955

Brookings

Brookings

Brookings

Brookings

Brookings

Sioux Falls
Brookings

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls

Place
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Huron
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Huron
Abderdeen
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Watertown
Rapid City
Brookings
Brookings
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Mitchell
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings

Jim Sorrell, SF O’Gorman
Jim Sorrell, SF O’Gorman
Ripper Hatch, Brookings
Ripper Hatch, Brookings
Ripper Hatch, Brookings

Pat Moran, SF O’Gorman
Nick Helwig, Vermillion

Pat Moran, SF O’Gorman
Tony Breit, SF O’Gorman
Christopher Nielsen, Lincoln
Mike Murphy, Watertown
Mike Murphy, Watertown
Dave Thompson, Brookings
Andy Young, Mitchell

Jason Kiner, SF Lincoln

Tyler Steinle, Sturgis

Tyler Steinle, Sturgis

Tyler Steinle, Sturgis

Tyler Steinle, Sturgis

Danny Peterson, SF O’Gorman
Tom Jelsma, SF Washington
Chris Williams, Pierre

Eric Sorenson, SF Lincoln
Chris Williams, Pierre

Roman Dojcak, SF O’Gorman
Billy Paluch, RC Stevens
Billy Paluch, RC Stevens
Billy Paluch, RC Stevens
Jack Hamburg, RC Stevens
Brad Entwistle, SF O’Gorman
Conner Tieszen, SF Washington
Tommy Entwistle, SF O’Gorman

Champion
Schimkat-Guenther, Bridgewater

Schimkat-Guenther, Bridgewater
Richards-Hanten, Watertown
Brussell-Dobbins, Aberdeen
Richmond-Van Ausdall, Sioux Falls
Van Ausdall-Lewis, Sioux Falls
G. Holden-J. Holden, Britton

G. Holden-J. Holden, Britton
Gunn-Seitz, Watertown
Kilness-Poland, Sioux Falls
Kilness-Ainsworth, Sioux Falls
Kindred-Rud, Sioux Falls
Kindred-Rud, Sioux Falls
Dockendorf-Stone, Rapid City
Kriens-Gustafson, Watertown
Trueblood-Popesel, Sioux Falls
Anderson-Brown, Sioux Falls
Popowski-Kambestad, Aberdeen
Grebin-Belbas, Sioux Falls
Olson-Coplan, Watertown
Bailin-Pryor, Sioux Falls
Bailin-Rost, Sioux Falls
Simko-Rost, Sioux Falls
Simko-Rost, Sioux Falls
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Scott Colson, Brookings
Steve Brinkman, Pierre

Doug Novak, Brandon Valley
Doug Novak, Brandon Valley
Nick Helwig, Vermillion
Ripper Hatch, Brookings

Pat Moran, SF O’Gorman
Chris Enterman, RC Central
Nathan Reed, Aberdeen Central
Jay Anderson, Brandon Valley
Ryan Darling, Abd. Roncalli
Drew Nielsen, SF Lincoln

Jay Steinle, Sturgis

Jeremiah Paladino, SF Washington
Phillipe Sudan, Milbank

Jason Kiner, SF Lincoln
James Chiu, SF Lincoln
James Chiu, SF Lincoln

Mark Vellek, SF Washington
Mark Vellek, SF Washington
Joe Eckert, SF Roosevelt

Eric Sorenson, SF Lincoln
Chris Williams, Pierre

Roman Dojcak, SF O’Gorman
Corey Paluch, RC Stevens

BJ Flynn, Brookings

Brad Entwistle, SF O’Gorman
Brad Entwistle, SF O’Gorman
Brad Entwistle, SF O’Gorman
Tyler Osterloo, Mitchell

Anthony Rauschenbach, SF O’Gorman

Jordan Feige, Watertown

BOYS’ STATE TENNIS TOURNAMENT WINNERS
DOUBLES

Runner-Up
Brakke-Reynolds, Dell Rapids

Bauer-Tremerc, Sioux Falls
Toohey-Richmond, Sioux Falls
Donaldson-Klimisch, Yankton
C. Gebbie-R. Gebbie, Pierre
Aldrich-R. Gebbie, Pierre
Karns-Lange, Murdo
Karns-Lange, Murdo
Miller-Johnson, Huron
Larson-Elkins, Watertown
Vogel-Coulon, Pierre
Johnson-Dutcher, Hetland
Smith-Allen, Lake Preston
Carlson-Kriens, Watertown
Van Arsdale-Kelson, Huron
Braden-McCullen, Rapid City
McCullen-Urban, Rapid City
McCullen-Urban, Rapid City
Shaw-Roth, Mitchell
Bailin-Pryor, Sioux Falls

Van Why-Malone, Vermillion
Luke-MacDougal, Brookings
T. Jorde-P. Jorde, Corona
MacDougal-MacDougal, Brookings



1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Sioux Falls
Mitchell
Huron
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Aberdeen
Watertown
Mitchell
Huron
Watertown
Yankton
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls

Simko-T. Line, Sioux Falls

Simko-T. Line, Sioux Falls

Weber-T. Line, Sioux Falls

Line-Fischer, Sioux Falls

Fischer-Weber, Sioux Falls
Clark-Weber, Sioux Falls

Clark-Weber, Sioux Falls
Clark-Spensley, Sioux Falls
Spensley-Stevenson, Sioux Falls
Sandvig-Peterson, Sioux Falls
Sandvig-Olson, SF Lincoln
Sandvig-Olson, SF Lincoln
Kawalsky-Brown, SF Lincoln
Johnson-Otterness, Brookings
Clayton-Kochenderfer, SF Lincoln
Clayton-Kochenderfer, SF Lincoln
Levi-Wylie, Aberdeen Central
Levi-Mannes, Aberdeen Central
Mannes-Boyd, Aberdeen Central
Hackler-Knutson, Vermillion
Hoeger-Lauer, SF Lincoln
Hoeger-Lauer, SF Lincoln
Lauer-Friedbauer, SF Lincoln
Parrot-Burchill, Pierre

Rost-Sorrell, SF O’Gorman

Sorrell-Rost, SF O’Gorman

Sorrell-Rost, SF O’Gorman
Sorrell-Grocott, SF O’Gorman
Cordts-Williams, Pierre
Cordts-Williams, Pierre
Hatch-Thompson, Brookings
Hatch-Kayongo, Brookings
Leonard-Nichols, Abd. Central
Moran-Moran, SF O’Gorman
Breit-Moran, SF O’Gorman
C.Nielson-Erickson, SF Lincoln
Simko-Brown, SF Lincoln

Murphy-T. Meester, Watertown

Jay Steinle/Shon Lewis, Sturgis

T.J. Kracht/Brandon Conzemius Pierre
Jason Kiner/Aaron Krueger, SF Lincoln
Jason Kiner/Aaron Krueger, SF Lincoln,
James Chiu/Thomas Chiu, SF Lincoln
James Chiu/Justin Graham, SF Lincoln
Ben Barnes/Danny Peterson, SF O'Gorman
Mark Vellek/Tom Jelsma, SF Washington
Tom Jelsma/Matt Bittner, SF Washington
Eric Sorenson/Pete Sorenson, SF Lincoln
Kirby Schoepp/Travis Alvine, Watertown
Corey Paluch/Billy Paluch, RC Stevens
Corey Paluch/Billy Paluch, RC Stevens
Billy Paluch/Jack Hamburg, RC Stevens
Billy Paluch/Jack Hamburg, RC Stevens
Billy Paluch/Jack Hamburg, RC Stevens
Brad Entwistle/Kevin Rance, SF O’Gorman
B. Entwistle/E. Czarnecki, SF O’Gorman

A. Rauschenbach/T. Entwistle, SF O’Gorman

Jordan Feige/Tanner Heiser, Watertown
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Isaac-Reemtsma, Mitchell
Parmeter-Fuller, Huron

Parmeter-Martin, Huron

Bunce-Kline, Aberdeen

Haldeman-Bunce, Aberdeen
Larson-Thompson, Aberdeen
Fishback-Harrison, Brookings

Van Gerpen-Young, Rapid City

Van Gerpen-Waltman, Rapid City
Johnson-Buholz, Brookings
Waltman-Coffman, Rapid City
Wicks-Grewing, Watertown

Kelly-M. Sullivan, Madison
Clayton-Kochendoerfer, SF Lincoln
Johnson-Ofstedahl, Brookings
Clayton-Dummermuth, SF Washington
Wilcox-Lauer, SF Lincoln
Clayton-Melham, SF Washington
Trautner-Kcrier, Pierre

Trautner-Thielen, Pierre
Trautner-Flannery, Pierre
Sweetman-Sweetman, Roncalli
Parrott-Anderson, Pierre

Paluch-Ward, RC Central

Paluch-Ward, RC Central

Sogge-Kopriva, RC Stevens

Ward-Reid, RC Central

Reid-Cersosimo, RC Central
Naughton-Ochsner, SF O’Gorman
True-Morgans, Watertown
Mattson-Pooley, RC Stevens
Leonard-Nichols, Abd. Central
Pederson-Johnson, SF Washington
Enterman-Goldammer, RC Central
Winters-Schaefer, Pierre

Moran-Breit, SF O’Gorman
Murphy-Meester, Watertown
Thompson-Peterson, Brookings

Andy Young-Ron Loecker, Mitchell
Andy Young-Ron Loecker, Mitchell
Tyler Steinle/Nathan Steinle, Sturgis
Tyler Steinle/Nathan Steinle, Sturgis
Mark Vellek/Eric Weisser, SF Washington
Ben Barnes/Danny Peterson, SF O’Gorman
Tyler Steinle/Chad Skinner, Sturgis
Shawn Meyer/Joe Eckert, SF Roosevelt
Dustin Lecy/Max Grasshy, RC Central
Dustin Lecy/Max Grassby, RC Central
Braden Bradfield/M. Elson, SF O’Gorman
Roman Dojcak/M. Elson, SF O’Gorman
Roman Dojcak/Nolan Wiese, SF O’Gorman
BJ Flynn/Wade Kippley, Brookings

Brad Entwistle/J. Goetz, SF O’Gorman
Kyle Lambertz/Mitch Barr, SF Roosevelt
Jack Hamburg/Stephen Tibbles, RC Stevens
Collin Noldner/Jared Hofer, SF Lincoln
C. Tieszen/D. O’Donnell, SF Washington
T. Entwistle/Ben Czarnecki, SF O’Gorman



